Hygienic storage of bagged instrument and other clinical items,
it allows them to be stored in sterilised state ready to be used
PLEASE CONTACT YOUR ACCOUNT MANAGER
TODAY TO PLACE YOUR ORDER IF APPLICABLE,
AVAILABLE
ON REQUEST
ISSUED BY TGA
ARTG
NUMBER
Autoclave Sterilisation Papers
• �Made of clear film on one side, and medical craft paper on the other side
• �Suitable for sterilising devices and equipment
• �Has indicator strip to confirm the sterility of objects by changing colour
during the process
Code: PSF050 Code: PSF075 Code: PSF100 Code: PSF150 Code: PSF200
Code Description
PSF050 50mm x 200m
PSF075 75mm x 200m
PSF075G 75mm x 100m, Gusted
PSF100 100mm x 200m
PSF100G 100mm x 100m, Gusted
PSF150 150mm x 200m
PSF200 200mm x 200m
PSF150G 150mm x 100m, Gusted
Unit: Each
Code Description
PSF050-2 50mm x 20m
Unit: 2 Rolls/Pack